PORTWEST

TM602 - TTMC Softshell

Collection: TTMC - W17

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane, 160g laminated
to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece, 150g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Offering versatility and great functionality, this TTMC-W17 softshell has
you covered. It provides full coverage and warmth in wet conditions.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards
AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010
TTMC-W17 Compliant

AS 4399 (UPF 50+)

Features
- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
distance

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Zipped pockets

- Zipped chest pocket

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio

- New style
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PORTWEST

TM602 - TTMC Softshell

Commodity Code:
Test House

Wash care

X B 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TM6020RRS
TM6020RRM
TM6020RRL
TM6020RRXL
TM6020RRXXL
TM6020RRXXXL
TM6020RR4XL
TM6020RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108399352
5036108399345
5036108399338
5036108399369
5036108399376
5036108399383
5036108399314
5036108399321

GTIN/DUN14

25036108884319
25036108884302
25036108884296
25036108884326
25036108884333
25036108884340
25036108884272
25036108884289
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