

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TM602 - TTMC Softshell

Collection: TTMC - W17 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane, 160g laminated

to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece, 150g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Offering versatility and great functionality, this TTMC-W17 softshell has you covered. It provides full coverage and warmth in wet conditions.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 TTMC-W17 Compliant AS 4399 (UPF 50+)



Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility
- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at distance
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit
- \bullet 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Zipped pockets
- Zipped chest pocket
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- \bullet Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TM602 - TTMC Softshell Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

₩ X X II X 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
TM602ORRS	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399352	25036108884319
TM602ORRM	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399345	25036108884302
TM602ORRL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399338	25036108884296
TM602ORRXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399369	25036108884326
TM602ORRXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399376	25036108884333
TM602ORRXXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399383	25036108884340
TM602ORR4XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399314	25036108884272
TM602ORR5XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108399321	25036108884289